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ATTEND

Make a positive first impression
A reception area is one of the most important spaces 
within your office.  A place where first impressions are 
made about your company.  Make a statement with 
Attend Lounge

ATTEND FEATURES

LOUNGE

Durable, easy clean Bonded Leather

Chrome Legs with
anti-scuff glides

Angled Backrest

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Arm Height from 
Seat

30”

30”

29.5”

21”

17.25”

22”

10.5”

Specifications

IL-401.LE10

+  LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

CLUB CHAIR

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Arm Height from 
Seat

30”

52”

29.5”

21”

17.25”

44.25”

10.5”

Specifications

IL-402.LE10

+  LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

LOVE SEAT

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Arm Height from 
Seat

30”

74”

29.5”

21”

17.25”

66.25”

10.5”

Specifications

IL-403.LE10

+  LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

3 SEATER


