

ATTEND

LOUNGE

Make a positive first impression A reception area is one of the most important spaces

A reception area is one of the most important spaces within your office. A place where first impressions are made about your company. Make a statement with Attend Lounge



CLUB CHAIR

+ LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

IL-401.LE10

Specifications

 Overall Depth
 30"

 Overall Width
 30"

 Overall Height
 29.5"

 Seat Depth
 21"

 Seat Height
 17.25"

 Seat Width
 22"

 Arm Height from Seat
 10.5"

LOVE SEAT

+ LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

IL-402.LE10

Specifications

Overall Depth	30"
Overall Width	52"
Overall Height	29.5"
Seat Depth	21"
Seat Height	17.25"
Seat Width	44.25"
Arm Height from Seat	10.5"

3 SEATER

+ LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

IL-403.LE10

Specifications

Overall Depth	30"
Overall Width	74"
Overall Height	29.5"
Seat Depth	21"
Seat Height	17.25"
Seat Width	66.25"
Arm Height from Seat	10.5"

ATTEND FEATURES



Chrome Legs with anti-scuff glides